
Advising for Fall 2022

Continuing students by appointment

Early Registration

Continuing Registration

Schedule Adjustment

Advising for Fall 2022

New undergraduate students

Registration

New students

Freshmen SOAR Wednesday, June 1, 2022 through

Transfer SOAR Friday, June 3, 2022 through

Consortium

Audits

Final Payment Deadline

Monday, August 22, 2022

Friday, October 7, 2022

(specific dates and times vary by department/school)

New undergraduate transfer and reactivated/readmitted students must make appointments with advisors or advising 

centers at this time based on information received in the registration e-mail message.

Monday, April 25, 2022 - Monday, August 22, 2022

Registration for new graduate, visiting, undergraduate transfer, readmitted, reactivated, Visions, and inter-institutional 

students. Schedule adjustment for continuing students.

Please see Cashiers Office for Tuition and Fees dates.

Refund Deadline for Reduction of Credit Hours

Drop/Add Deadlines for Fall 2022

Last day to add or drop classes for 15-week Part of Term. See Parts of Term calendar for all registration deadlines.

Last day to drop without academic penalty (drop with W/WX, not WF). Subject to the Course Withdrawal Policy as 

stated in the Undergraduate Bulletin.

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 - Monday, August 22, 2022

Last Day to Register or Change 

Classes

Fall 2022 Registration Calendar

Open to all eligible students wishing to audit classes; requires instructor’s permission on the Audit Registration Form.

Monday, August 22, 2022

Last day to register, add, or change classes.

Please see Cashiers Office for Tuition and Fees dates.

Monday, March 14, 2022 - Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Continuing UNCG students must make appointments with advisors or advising centers at this time based on 

information received in the registration e-mail message.

Monday, March 28, 2022 - Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Open to all currently enrolled continuing UNCG students by access windows.

Thursday, April 21, 2022 - Monday, August 22, 2022

Open to all continuing students who have registered for Fall 2022.

Monday, April 25, 2022 - Tuesday, August 16, 2022

Thursday, June 30, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022

Monday, August 8, 2022 - Monday, August 22, 2022

Registration open for Consortium students.
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